Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband

Kreis Neckar-Zollern

Anlage Dornhan
Wettbewerb: Luftpistole (2.10)

Durchgang: 1

Pfeffer, Matthias
Nezlaw, Natalia
Horn, Pierre
Haizmann, Nico
Kraus, Holger
Sattelberger, Matthias
Schneider, Jens
Schlotter, Jorg
Gentner, Bernd
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Durchgang: 2

1. Strobel, Ralf
2. Baur, Frank
3. Gsell, Peter
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DURCHGANGSLISTE
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Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband

Kreis Neckar-Zollern

DURCHGANGSLISTE
Kreismeisterschaft 2020

Anlage Dornhan

Wettbewerb: Luftpistole (2.10)

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 29.03.2020 Zeit:
1. Schaaf, Hans-Georg SV Sulz/Neckar
2. Maier, Gernot SV Sulz/Neckar
3. Brenner, Franz SV Sulz/Neckar
4. Pricci, Francesco SV Dornhan

5. Beier, Walter SV Sulz/Neckar
6. Schon, Roman SV Dornhan

7. Werner, Brigitte SV Nordstetten
8. Ebel, Armin SV Sulz/Neckar
9. Schaumann, Joérg SV Sulz/Neckar
Durchgang: 2 Tag: 29.03.2020 Zeit:
1. Jackle, Reinhard SV Dornhan

2. Doberstein, Armin SV Dettingen
3. Bosel, Edwin SV Nordstetten
4. Gunkel, Oliver SV Nordstetten
5. Kronenbitter, Michael SV Dettingen
6. Flug, Ulrich SSV  Eutingen

7. Katz, Uli SV Hochdorf
8. Kugel, Ralf SV Sulz/Neckar
9. Pfeffer, Tobias SSV Eutingen
Durchgang: 3 Tag: 29.03.2020 Zeit:
1. Huck, Gina SV Sulz/Neckar
2. de Chiara, Michael SV Sulz/Neckar
3. Blumle, Klaus SV Hochdorf
4. Gsell, Eberhard SSV  Eutingen

5. Koch, Martin SV Nordstetten
6.

7.

8.

9.

01.03.2020

10:30 Uhr

1964 H3 13
1942 H4 14
1949 H4 15
1950 H 4 16
1955 H4 17
1958 H4 18
1958 D4 19
1960 H3 20
1961 H3 21
11:45 Uhr

1963 H3 22
1963 H3 23
1964 H3 24
1968 H3 25
1969 H3 26
1968 H3 27
1968 H3 28
1967 H3 29
1967 H3 30
13:00 Uhr

1956 D4 31
1960 H3 32
1964 H3 33
1966 H3 34
1961 H3 104
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Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband

Kreis Neckar-Zollern

DURCHGANGSLISTE
Kreismeisterschaft 2020

01.03.2020

Anlage : Dornhan

Wettbewerb: Luftpistolen Auflage (2.11)

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 29.03.2020 Zeit: 09:30 Uhr

1. Huck, Gina SV Sulz/Neckar 1956 DS 2 35

2. Schaaf, Hans-Georg SV Sulz/Neckar 1964 S 1 36

3. Dettling, Gunter SV Dettingen 1937 S5 37

4. Wunsch, Helga SV Sulz/Neckar 1941 S5 38

5. Seeger, Siegfried SV Dettingen 1940 S5 39
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Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband

Kreis Neckar-Zollern

DURCHGANGSLISTE

Kreismeisterschaft 2020
Anlage : Dornhan
Wettbewerb: KK Sportpistole (2.40 )
Durchgang: 1 Tag: 28.03.2020 Zeit:
1. Huck, Gina SV Sulz/Neckar
2. Schaaf, Hans-Georg SV Sulz/Neckar
3. Suissmuth, Thilo SV Sulz/Neckar
4. Stach, Steffen SV Véhringen
5. Genova, Giuseppe SV Sulz/Neckar
6. Galsterer, Ulrich SV Dettingen
7. Chow, Zhang Jun SV Empfingen
8. Bok, Willi SV Nordstetten
Durchgang: 2 Tag: 28.03.2020 Zeit:
1. Donath, Herbert SV Dornhan
2. Queitsch, Alexander SV Véhringen
3. Werner, Klaus SV Nordstetten
4. Blocher, Bernd SV Dornhan
5. Leicht, Walter SV Véhringen
6. Schembecker, Thomas SV Dornhan
7. Schon, Manfred SV Dornhan
8. Thielmann, Waldemar SV Nordstetten
Durchgang: 3 Tag: 28.03.2020 Zeit:
1. Pfeffer, Matthias SV Nordstetten
2. Nezlaw, Natalia SV Sulz/Neckar
3. Horn, Pierre SV Nordstetten
4. Seifer, Andreas SV Empfingen
5. Haizmann, Nico SV Hochdorf
6. Kraus, Holger SV Dettingen
7. Huber, Rolf SV Sulz/Neckar
8. Sattelberger, Matthias SV Dettingen
Durchgang: 4 Tag: 28.03.2020 Zeit:
1. Blocher, Martin SV Voéhringen
2. Bohnet, Herbert SV Dornhan
3. Blocher, Roland SV Véhringen
4. Kéhnlein, Harald SV Empfingen
5. Clar, Wolfgang SV Dornhan
6. Kienzle, Stefan SV Nordstetten
7. Walter, Dieter SV Dornhan
8. Frick, Hartmut SV Dornhan
Durchgang: 5 Tag: 28.03.2020 Zeit:
1. Hofmann-Birger, Michael SG  Isenburg-Betra
2. Blocher, Armin SV Véhringen
3. Bok, Martin SV Nordstetten
4. Baur, Predrag SV Dettingen
5. Matschegg, Michael SV Voéhringen

13:30 Uhr
1956 D3
1964 H3
1976 H
1989 H
1969 H3
1938 H4
1974 H
1949 H4
14:15 Uhr
1949 H4
1986 H
1953 H4
1954 H4
1958 H4
1957 H4
1960 H3
1959 H4
15:00 Uhr
1990 H
1981 D
1975 H
1966 H3
1970 H
1978 H
1976 H
1996 H
15:45 Uhr
1961 H3
1962 H3
1962 H3
1963 H3
1959 H4
1964 H3
1965 H3
1965 H3
16:30 Uhr
1966 H3
1967 H3
1968 H3
1969 H3
1986 H

01.03.2020

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
105
70
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Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband Kreis Neckar-Zollern

6. Johannsen, Heiko SV Nordstetten 1970 H 77
7. Haberer, Alexander SV Dornhan 1978 H 78
8. Seidel, Georg SV Dornhan 1981 H 79
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Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband

Kreis Neckar-Zollern

DURCHGANGSLISTE

Kreismeisterschaft 2020
Anlage Dornhan
Wettbewerb: KK Sportpistole (2.40 )
Durchgang: 1 Tag: 29.03.2020 Zeit:
1. Maier, Gernot SV Sulz/Neckar
2. Brenner, Franz SV Sulz/Neckar
3. Pricci, Francesco SV Dornhan
4. Beier, Walter SV Sulz/Neckar
5. Schon, Roman SV Dornhan
6. Werner, Brigitte SV Nordstetten
7. Ebel, Armin SV Sulz/Neckar
8. Schaumann, Joérg SV Sulz/Neckar
Durchgang: 2 Tag: 29.03.2020 Zeit:
1. Jackle, Reinhard SV Dornhan
2. Doberstein, Armin SV Dettingen
3. Bosel, Edwin SV Nordstetten
4. Gunkel, Oliver SV Nordstetten
5. Kronenbitter, Michael SV Dettingen
6. Haberer, André SV Dornhan
7. Stoll, Markus SV Dornhan
8. Kienzle, Andreas SV Nordstetten

01.03.2020

09:30 Uhr

1942 H4 80
1949 H4 81
1950 H4 82
1955 H 4 83
1958 H4 84
1958 D3 85
1960 H3 86
1961 H3 87
10:15 Uhr

1963 H3 88
1963 H3 89
1964 H3 90
1968 H3 91
1969 H3 92
1982 H 93
1983 H 94
1993 H 95
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Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband Kreis Neckar-Zollern

DURCHGANGSLISTE
Kreismeisterschaft 2020

01.03.2020
Anlage : Dornhan
Wettbewerb: KK Sportpistole Aufgelegt (2.41)
Durchgang: 1 Tag: 29.03.2020 Zeit: 11:15 Uhr
1. Huck, Gina SV Sulz/Neckar 1956 S 1 96
2. Dettling, Gunter SV Dettingen 1937 S 1 97
3. Wunsch, Helga SV Sulz/Neckar 1941 S 1 98
4. Schmid, Rudolf SV Dettingen 1940 S 1 99
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Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband Kreis Neckar-Zollern

DURCHGANGSLISTE

Kreismeisterschaft 2020
01.03.2020

Anlage : Dornhan
Wettbewerb: Zentralfeuer 30/38 (2.45)
Durchgang: 1 Tag: 28.03.2020 Zeit: 13:30 Uhr
1. Seifer, Andreas SV Empfingen 1966 H3 100
2. Huber, Rolf SV Sulz/Neckar 1976 H 101
3. Nussle, Artur SV Sulz/Neckar 1961 H3 102
Durchgang: 2 Tag: 28.03.2020 Zeit: 14:30 Uhr
1. Pfeffer, Matthias SV Nordstetten 1990 H 103
2.
3.
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